
Resident 

Tuition 
Fees* 

(see below) 

Resident 
Total2 

(Tuition + Fees) 

109.15 122.52 231.67 
218.30 148.54 366.84 
327.45 174.56 502.01 
436.60 200.58 637.18 
545.75 226.60 772.35 
654.90 252.62 907.52 
764.05 278.64 1,042.69 
873.20 304.66 1,177.86 
982.35 330.68 1,313.03 

1,091.50 356.70 1,448.20 
1,200.65 382.72 1,583.37 
1,309.80 408.72 1,718.52 

Non-Resident 

Credits Credits 

Montana State University - Gallatin College Programs 
Undergraduate Tuition/Fees1 

Summer 2020 

* Schedule of Fees

Registration 
Fee 

Building 
Fee 

SFEP 
Fee 

Computer 
Fee 

SU 
Fee 

Equipment 
Fee 

Information 
Technology 

Fee 

 
Total 

30.00 22.85 7.77 3.79 4.47 3.94 49.70 122.52 
30.00 28.90 15.54 7.58 8.94 7.88 49.70 148.54 
30.00 34.95 23.31 11.37 13.41 11.82 49.70 174.56 
30.00 41.00 31.08 15.16 17.88 15.76 49.70 200.58 
30.00 47.05 38.85 18.95 22.35 19.70 49.70 226.60 
30.00 53.10 46.62 22.74 26.82 23.64 49.70 252.62 
30.00 59.15 54.39 26.53 31.29 27.58 49.70 278.64 
30.00 65.20 62.16 30.32 35.76 31.52 49.70 304.66 
30.00 71.25 69.93 34.11 40.23 35.46 49.70 330.68 
30.00 77.30 77.70 37.90 44.70 39.40 49.70 356.70 
30.00 83.35 85.47 41.69 49.17 43.34 49.70 382.72 
30.00 89.40 93.22 45.48 53.64 47.28 49.70 408.72 

1 All tuition and fees subject to change with Board of Regents approval. 
2 Total does not include any applicable course fees, program fees or distributed learning fees. Distributed Learning fee of $45 per credit charged on all Online courses. 
3 In addition to the mandatory fees, students may elect these fees. 
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11.20 
11.00 

Design Drafting Technology 
Interior Design 

Program Fees 

Summer 
ASMSU Fees 

Allows access to the gym 

83.77 
Health/Dental Fees 

Allows access to campus clinics 

188.00 

Optional Fees3 

1 
2 
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4 
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10 
11 

12 & up 

Credits 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

12 & up 

Tuition 

Non- 
Resident 

Additional 
Tuition 

Non- 
Resident 
Building 

Fee 
Fees* 

(see below) 

Non-Resident 
Total2 

(Tuition + Fees) 

109.15 385.05 12.50 122.52 629.22 
218.30 770.10 25.00 148.54 1,161.94 
327.45 1,155.15 37.50 174.56 1,694.66 
436.60 1,540.20 50.00 200.58 2,227.38 
545.75 1,925.25 62.50 226.60 2,760.10 
654.90 2,310.30 75.00 252.62 3,292.82 
764.05 2,695.35 87.50 278.64 3,825.54 
873.20 3,080.40 100.00 304.66 4,358.26 
982.35 3,465.45 112.50 330.68 4,890.98 

1,091.50 3,850.50 125.00 356.70 5,423.70 
1,200.65 4,235.55 137.50 382.72 5,956.42 
1,309.80 4,620.60 150.00 408.72 6,489.12 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

12 & up 
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